NUMBER OF COPIES RECEIVED						
DI	STRIBUTION					
SANTA FE						
FILE						
U.S.G. 9.						
LAND OFFICE						
TRANSPORTER	OIL					
	GAS	1				

NEW MI CO OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS N Santa Fe, New Mexico

Form C-101 Revised (12/1/55)

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO Gentlemen: You are hereby notified that it is reconstructed. Sunray - State (Lease located 990 feet from South (GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION FROM SECT	our intention to commence to Corporation (Companion (Co	he Drilling of a well to be	known as, in	M
You are hereby notified that it is Redfern Development Sunray - State (Lease ocated 990 feet from GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION D C B A	Corporation (Compaine of Section N LINE) If State Land the Oil If patented land the of Address.	Well No	in	County Cunity Cunity Cunity Cunity Cunity Cunity Cunity
Sunray - State Clease Ocated 990 feet from GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION D C B A	Corporation (Compaine of Section N LINE) If State Land the Oil If patented land the of Address.	Well No	in	County Cunity Cunity Cunity Cunity Cunity Cunity Cunity
Sunray - State Clease Ocated 990 feet from GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION D C B A	Corporation (Compaine of Section N LINE) If State Land the Oil If patented land the of Address.	Well No	in	County Cunity Cunity Cunity Cunity Cunity Cunity Cunity
Sunray - State (Lease ocated 990 feet from Soath (GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTIO	In State Land the Oil If patented land the O Address.	, Well No	in	County Cunity Cunity Cunity Cunity Cunity Cunity Cunity
D C B A	If State Land the Oil If patented land the O Address	San Andrea Pool,	line and 1650 R 32 B Lea	Ofeet from the, NMPM.
D C B A	Mescalaro If State Land the Oil If patented land the o	San Andrea Pool, and Gas Lease is No	, R. 32 K Lea	, NMPM.
D C B A	If State Land the Oil If patented land the o	San Andrea Pool,	1-ea 9713	County
D C B A	If State Land the Oil If patented land the c Address	and Gas Lease is No	9713	
	If patented land the c	owner is		
	Address			
E F G H				
E F G H	We propose to drill we	ell with drilling equipment a		
EIFIGIA		***************************************		•
		bond is Current \$10		
L _X K J 1		Monarch Drilling		
	-	Hobbs, New Mexico	2	
M N O P	1	e this well in the		
	1	eximate depth of		
We propose to use the following s	CASING	PROGRAM		
Size of Hole Size of Ca		New or Second Hand	Depth	Sacks Cement
12k" 8-5/8'	24#	Used	385'	350
7-7/8" 4-1/2"		Nev	43001	150
15414				

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

REDVERN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
By Two Podfestan
By TOVOUPERLA
F. W. Podpichan
F. W. Podpechan Position
Name Redfern Development Corporation
Address P. C. Box 1747, Midland, Texas

HOBBS OFFICE CO. NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COUNISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Jun 12 SEE INSTRUCTIONS POR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE SECTION A 1.00.00 Vell No. REDFERN DEVELOPEMENT CORP SUNRAY-STATE Township Reage 10 SOUTH 32 EAST feet from the SOUTH 990 lise and feet from the WEST line Ground Level Elev. Producing Fernation Dedicated Acreage: 4288.6 Mescalero-San Andres Acres Can Andres 1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acronge outlined on the plat below? YES X NO ___ . ("Ouner" means the person who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for himself and mather. (65–3–29 (e) NMSA 1935 Comp.) 2. If the enswer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? YES_____NO____. If maswer is "yes," Type of Consolidation . 3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below: Land Description Redfern Development Corporation SECTION B CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information in SECTION A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and Name Frank W. Podpechan Position Geologist COMPANY Redfern Development Corp June 11, 1964 I hereby certify that the well location shows on the plat in SECTION B was plotted from field actes of actual surveys made by me or under my 990 supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed 6-1-64 Registe sed Professional Engineer 330 660 990 /320 /660 /300 230 2660 2000 ACCES 500

N. M. - P.E. & L.S.